R I O
The designer's first choice,
timeless elegance equally at
home in a contemporary setting,
the Rio is ideal for any alcove.
80 81
F = Frameless
DP = Door + Panel

	 Price	 Price
Select Glass	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Opti Clear	 +£275	 +£229.17
Satin Etched	 +£415	 +£345.83
Opti Clear & Satin Etched	 +£985	 +£820.83
E
Express Sizes & Finishes
-	 Express standard sizes, denoted by       , are
	 available from stock in the Express lead time in
	 all standard finishes
-	 To specify a different finish to Polished Chrome,
	 replace the "PC" code suffix with your desired
	 finish and add its price
		  Door		  Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Size	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
900mm	 868-886	 650	 F-DP900 PC	 £2,085	 £1,737.51
1000mm	 968-986	 700	 F-DP1000 PC	 £2,189	 £1,824.07
1100mm	 1068-1086	 700	 F-DP1100 PC	 £2,300	 £1,916.94
1200mm	 1168-1186	 700	 F-DP1200 PC	 £2,404	 £2,003.50
1300mm	 1268-1286	 700	 F-DP1300 PC	 £2,516	 £2,096.38
1400mm	 1368-1386	 700	 F-DP1400 PC	 £2,620	 £2,182.94
1500mm	 1468-1486	 700	 F-DP1500 PC	 £2,736	 £2,280.32
1600mm	 1568-1586	 700	 F-DP1600 PC	 £2,836	 £2,363.27
E
E
E
E